
Customer Advisories 

Classification: Public 

Export & Import Intermodal Fuel Fee – (EFS & IFS) – Jamaica Ports via Kingston, JM to/from World 

The new tariff amount is detailed as follow:- 

Charge code Origin POL Destination Currency Receipt Type Container Old rate New Rate Rate basis 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS ANNOTTO BAY, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 260 520 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS BAMBOO, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 170 340 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS BLACK RIVER, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 260 520 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS BOG WALK, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 60 120 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS BROWNS TOWN, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 210 420 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS BULL SAVANNA, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 260 520 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS CHRISTIANA, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 180 360 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS DISCOVERY BAY, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 210 420 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS EWARTON, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 100 200 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS FALMOUTH, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 260 520 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS FRANKFIELD, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 140 280 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS HALSE HALL, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 100 200 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS HIGHGATE, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 270 540 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS KINGSTON, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 30 60 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS LINSTEAD, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 80 160 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS LUCEA, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 350 700 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS MAGGOTTY, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 240 480 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS MANDEVILLE, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 150 300 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS MAY PEN, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 100 200 Per container 
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Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS MONEAGUE, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 120 240 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS MONTEGO BAY, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 310 620 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS MORANT BAY, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 90 180 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS NAIN, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 190 380 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS NEGRIL, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 360 720 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS OCHO RIOS, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 180 360 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS OLD HARBOUR, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 60 120 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS PORT ANTONIO, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 200 400 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS PORT ESQUIVEL, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 80 160 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS PORT MARIA, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 250 500 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS PORTMORE, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 30 60 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS SAINT ANNS BAY, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 170 340 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS SANTA CRUZ, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 200 400 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS SAVANNA LA MAR, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 320 640 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS SERGE ISLAND, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 130 260 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS SPANISH TOWN, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 40 80 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS TEMPLE HALL, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 50 100 Per container 

Export Intermodal Fuel Fee - EFS YALLAHS, JM Kingston, JM World USD SD All 70 140 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM ANNOTTO BAY, JM USD SD All 260 520 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM BAMBOO, JM USD SD All 170 340 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM BLACK RIVER, JM USD SD All 260 520 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM BOG WALK, JM USD SD All 60 120 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM BROWNS TOWN, JM USD SD All 210 420 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM BULL SAVANNA, JM USD SD All 260 520 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM CHRISTIANA, JM USD SD All 180 360 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM DISCOVERY BAY, JM USD SD All 210 420 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM EWARTON, JM USD SD All 100 200 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM FALMOUTH, JM USD SD All 260 520 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM FRANKFIELD, JM USD SD All 140 280 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM HALSE HALL, JM USD SD All 100 200 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM HIGHGATE, JM USD SD All 270 540 Per container 



Customer Advisories 

Classification: Public 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM KINGSTON, JM USD SD All 30 60 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM LINSTEAD, JM USD SD All 80 160 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM LUCEA, JM USD SD All 350 700 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM MAGGOTTY, JM USD SD All 240 480 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM MANDEVILLE, JM USD SD All 150 300 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM MAY PEN, JM USD SD All 100 200 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM MONEAGUE, JM USD SD All 120 240 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM MONTEGO BAY, JM USD SD All 310 620 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM MORANT BAY, JM USD SD All 90 180 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM NAIN, JM USD SD All 190 380 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM NEGRIL, JM USD SD All 360 720 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM OCHO RIOS, JM USD SD All 180 360 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM OLD HARBOUR, JM USD SD All 60 120 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM PORT ANTONIO, JM USD SD All 200 400 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM PORT ESQUIVEL, JM USD SD All 80 160 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM PORT MARIA, JM USD SD All 250 500 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM PORTMORE, JM USD SD All 30 60 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM SAINT ANNS BAY, JM USD SD All 170 340 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM SANTA CRUZ, JM USD SD All 200 400 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM SAVANNA LA MAR, JM USD SD All 320 640 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM SERGE ISLAND, JM USD SD All 130 260 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM SPANISH TOWN, JM USD SD All 40 80 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM TEMPLE HALL, JM USD SD All 50 100 Per container 

Import Intermodal Fuel Fee - IFS World Kingston, JM YALLAHS, JM USD SD All 70 140 Per container 




